1
OMRON TM Collaborative Robot, S Series
TM S Series
Omron S-Series Collaborative Robot
(Cobot) for assembly, palletizing,
inspection, logistics and many other
applications
• Designed to promote a safe and harmonious workplace between

machine tending and logistics handling applications.
• TM-Series robot arms are finished with an ESD-compliant coating.
Part Number Structure
RT6 -
              1  2  3  4  5  6  7
Note: Not all combinations are possible. Please refer to the Ordering Information tables for available combinations.
*1. DC-powered cobots are capable of mobile operation when paired with an Autonomous Mobile Robot.
*2. The payload and arm length are determined by model.
*3. SEMI (Semiconductor Equipment and Materials International) is the central global network of manufacturers of micro and nanoelectronics that
issues safety guidelines. SEMI S2 is the most well-known standard in semiconductor manufacturing equipment for Environmental, Health, and
Safety (EHS).
No. Item Specifications Model Symbol
1 Payload (kg max.)
5 TM5S 0
7 TM7S 6
12 TM12S 1
14 TM14S 2
25 TM25S 7
2 Power Source
AC 0
DC *1 1
3 Vision
 With Integrated Camera 0
 Without Integrated Camera 1
4 and 5 Reach/Arm Length (mm) *2
900 TM5S 90
700 TM7S 70
1300 TM12S 13
1100 TM14S 11
1902 TM25S 19
6 Option
Standard 0
SEMI S2 *3 1
Fieldbus 2
SEMI S2 *3, Fieldbus 5
7 Cable Length (m)
Standard Length (1.5 m for DC unit / 3.0 m for AC unit) 4
Extended Length (3.0 m for DC unit /12 m for AC unit) 5
TM S Series
2
Ordering Information
Standard Units Ordering Information
*1. The default cable length is 1.5 m for DC units and 3.0 m for AC units. The extended cable length is 3.0 m for DC units and 12 m for AC Units.
*2. Standard Omron cobots use AC as the power source. DC-powered cobots are capable of mobile operation when paired with an Autonomous
Mobile Robot.
*3. SEMI (Semiconductor Equipment and Materials International) is the central global network of manufacturers of micro and nanoelectronics that
issues safety guidelines. SEMI S2 is the most well-known standard in semiconductor manufacturing equipment for Environmental, Health, and
Safety (EHS).
Product Model Maximum
Payload (kg) Reach (mm) Integrated
Camera
Extended
Cable
*1
DC Power
Source
*2
SEMI S2
Certified
*3
Ordering
Code
TM5S
5 900
Yes
 No